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John D. Albers 
Administrative Law Judge  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jalbers@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Kimberly J. Swan and Kelly Armstrong Turner 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
kswan@icc.illinois.gov 
kturner@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Eric Schlaf, Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
eschlaf@icc.illinois.gov  
 
Andrew Barbeau  
The Accelerate Group  
18 S. Michigan Ave., 12th Fl.  
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
andrew@theaccelerategroup.com 
 
Lael Campbell 
Exelon Corporation 
101 Constitution Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20001 
lael.campbell@exeloncorp.com 
 
Joseph Clark, Teresa L. Ringenbach,  
and Jennifer Spinosi 
Direct Energy Services, LLC 
21 E. State St., 19th Fl. 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
joseph.clark@directenergy.com 
teresa.ringenbach@directenergy.com 
jennifer.spinosi@directenergy.com 
 

Janice A. Dale, Ronald D. Jolly, 
and Kathleen Leiser 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 
rjolly@atg.state.il.us 
kleiser@atg.state.il.us 
 
David I. Fein 
Exelon Corporation 
10 S. Dearborn St., 50th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
david.fein@constellation.com 
 
Jeffrey A. Ferry 
Dynegy Inc. 
2604 Parsley Ln. 
Springfield, Illinois 62711 
jeff.ferry@dynegy.com 
 
James Fine  
Environmental Defense Fund  
123 Mission St., 28th Fl.  
San Francisco, California 94105 
jfine@edf.org 
 
Cynthia Fonner Brady and Scott Humbard 
Exelon Business Services Company 
4300 Winfield Rd. 
Warrenville, Illinois 60555 
cynthia.brady@constellation.com 
scott.humbard@exeloncorp.com 
 
Orijit K. Ghoshal 
City of Chicago 
30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 1400 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 
orijit.ghoshal@cityofchicago.org 
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James P. Gignac 
Environment & Energy Counsel 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
69 W. Washington St., 18th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60602 
jgignac@atg.state.il.us 
 
John P. Gomoll 
Director, Regulatory & Legislative Affairs 
PO Box 211 
Saint Charles, Illinois 60174 
john.gomoll@dynegy.com 
 
Bradley D. Klein, Eric Ratajczak,  
Curt Volkmann and Sarah Wochos 
Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1600 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
bklein@elpc.org 
eratajczak@elpc.org 
cvolkmann@elpc.org 
swochos@elpc.org 
 
Natallia Kralia 
Verde Energy USA Illinois, LLC 
101 Merritt 7, 2nd Fl. 
Norwalk, Connecticut 06851 
nkralia@verdeenergyusa.com 
 
Melissa Lauderdale 
Assistant General Counsel 
627 Snow Goose Lane 
Annapolis, Maryland 21409 
melissa.lauderdale@constellation.com 
 

Michael McMahon, Kristin Munsch, 
Christie Redd Hicks, Julie Soderna  
and Jeff Zethmayr 
Citizens Utility Board  
309 W. Washington St., Ste. 800  
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
mmcmahon@citizensutilityboard.org  
kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
jzethmayr@citizensutilityboard.org  
 
Richard Munson 
Midwest Clean Energy  
Environmental Defense Fund  
18 S. Michigan Ave., 12th Fl.  
Chicago, Illinois 60603   
dmunson@edf.org 
 
Keith Nemzer 
One Hess Plaza 
Woodbridge, New Jersey 07095 
keith.nemzer@directenergy.com 
 
Thomas S. O'Neill 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
thomas.oneill@comed.com 
 
Michael Panfil  
US Climate and Energy Program  
Environmental Defense Fund  
1875 Connecticut Ave., NW  
Washington, DC 20009 
mpanfil@edf.org   
 
Conrad Reddick 
City of Chicago 
1015 Crest 
Wheaton, Illinois 60187-6271 
conradreddick@aol.com 
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John E. Rooney and Carmen L. Fosco 
Attys. for Commonwealth Edison Company 
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP 
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
john.rooney@r3law.com 
carmen.fosco@r3law.com  
 
Thomas J. Russell 
Exelon Business Services Company, LLC 
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
thomas.russell@exeloncorp.com 
 
Angela Schorr 
Direct Energy, LLC 
547 Derby Dr. South 
Oceanside, New York 11572 
angela.schorr@directenergy.com 
 
John P. Slocum 
Integrys Energy Services 
20 N. Wacker Dr., Ste. #2100 
Chicago, I llinois 60606 
jpslocum@integrysenergy.com 
 
Suzanne Stelmasek 
Elevate Energy 
322 S. Green St.,Ste. 300 
Chicago, Illinois 60607 
suzanne.stelmasek@elevateenergy.org 
 
Michael Strong 
Barnes & Thornburg LLP 
One N. Wacker Dr., Ste. 4400 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
michael.strong@btlaw.com 
 
Ann M. Toss 
Verde Energy USA Illinois, LLC 
101 Merritt 7, 3rd Fl. 
Norwalk, Connecticut 06851 
atoss@verdeenergyusa.com 
 

Aundrea Williams 
NextEra Energy Services Illinois, LLC 
20455 State Highway 249, Ste. 200 
Houston, Texas 77070 
aundrea.williams@nexteraenergyservices.com 
 
Kevin Wright 
Illinois Competitive Energy Association 
1601 Clearview Dr. 
Springfield, Illinois 62704 
wright2192@sbcglobal.net 


